
 

 

 

 

CHANGE ORDER #2 

Date of Proposal: 08/10/21  

Date of Change Order: 12/03/21 

Amount: $21,786.27 

Contractor: Negley’s Well Drilling Inc., 16199 Cumberland Hwy, Newburg, Pa 17420 

Project: Water well at 1 Lowther Street (Maintenance Building) 

Description: 

Proposal was to dig a water well at 1 Lowther Street to provide operational water for the maintenance facility. 
The digging of three wells was required to provide enough water flow to meet the water use requirements. Due to low 
flow, installation of a holding tank in the Maintenance Shop is necessary to ensure adequate water supply. 
 
Original contract price: $13,888.90 plus additions 

Change Order #1: $28,031.30 (approved November 18, 2021) 

Contract price incorporating Change Order #2: $57,838.97 

 

Cliff Karlsen 

Maintenance Superintendent 
Borough of Lemoyne 
510 Herman Ave 
Lemoyne, Pa 17043 
(717) 554-0097 
ckarlsen@lemoynepa.com 

 



NEGLEY'S WELL DRILLING, INC./NEGLEY'S WATER
16199 Cumberland Highway

Newburg, PA 17240 
(717) 532-9190

Mail Payment To: NEGLEY'S
16199 Cumberland Highway

Newburg, PA 17240

Estimate 44371187
Job 38068995

Estimate Date 12/3/2021
Customer PO

Billing Address
Lemoyne Borough
510 Herman Avenue
Lemoyne, PA 17043 USA

Job Address
Lemoyne Borough (Well #1)
1 Lowther Street
Lemoyne, PA 17043 USA

Estimate Details

Pump & Tank System *12/3/21

Task # Description Quantity Your Price Your Total
1 Estimate to provide 2 Well Pump Systems & 1 Storage Tank System:

- Well Pumps (2)
- 1,000 Gallon Capacity Storage Tank
- PID20 Constant Pressure Controllers (2)
- Duplex Alternator
- ESY Box/Dab Mini - Constant Pressure Booster Pump
- Plumbing

******Warranty Information******
- Model WX102 Pressure Tank - 7 Year Manufacturers Warranty
- Model 5GS15 Pumps - 5 Year Manufacturers Warranty
- ESY Box/Dab Mini - Constant Pressure Booster Pump- 2 Year Manufacturers Warranty
- PID20 Constant Pressure Controllers (2) - 3 Year Manufacturers Warranty
- Miscellaneous Parts & Labor - 1 Year Warranty

1.00 $21,786.27 $21,786.27

Sub-Total $21,786.27
Tax $0.00

Total $21,786.27
Est. Financing $331.15

Thank you for choosing NEGLEY'S WATER.

Payment is due upon receipt. A service fee will be charged for any returned checks, and a financing charge of 1.5% per month plus a $5.00 late fee shall be applied
for overdue amounts.

THIS IS AN ESTIMATE, NOT A CONTRACT FOR SERVICES. The summary above is furnished by NEGLEY'S WELL DRILLING, INC./NEGLEY'S WATER as
a good faith estimate of work to be performed at the location described above and is based on our evaluation and does not include material
price increases or additional labor and materials which may be required should unforeseen problems arise after the work has started. I
understand that the final cost of the work may differ from the estimate, perhaps materially. THIS IS NOT A GUARANTEE OF THE FINAL PRICE OF
WORK TO BE PERFORMED. I agree and authorize the work as summarized on these estimated terms, and I agree to pay the full amount for all
work performed.


	Change Order 2 Negley Well Drilling.pdf
	Negley Well Drilling Estimate - Pump  Tank System _12_3_21 (002).pdf

